our  Purchase  Order with you as per the following terms and conditions  for  Abhishree Avenue Ahmedabad . 

Sr.No. 

Description Qty  UOM Rate Tax  Gross Amt. 

1 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, 
DOM 4.00 Unit 6,750.00 

Amount 
Exclusive Of 
Taxes 

27,000.00 

Amount Exclusive Of Taxes     0.00 

Total 27,000.00 

Amt in Words:Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand only 

Terms & Conditions:- 

1 General Terms 

• Delivery Terms: Within 3 - 4 Weeks. 

• Deliver Location: 801 , 804 ,8th Floor, Abhishree Avenue, Opp Hanumanji Temple, Nehru nagar, Ambawadi, 
Ahmedabad Pincode:- 380015.